Heat Transfer
HEAT EXCHANGER SERVICE UNIT
H102
Year 1
study
3
participants
Space required

earth/ground). Line current up to 26A at 110v.
180 litres per hour (3litres/minute) at 20m head.
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the
following codes:
H102/230 - Heat Exchanger Service Unit, 230Vac
H102/115115 – Heat Exchanger Service Unit, 115Vac
H102/230/HC – Heat Exchanger Service Unit computer
linked, 230Vac
H102/115/HC – Heat Exchanger Service Unit computer
linked, 115Vac
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.